SB0775/763227/1

BY: Education, Energy, and the Environment Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 775

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike "a Statewide" and substitute "an Expanded"; in line 3, strike "Telephone"; in lines 4 and 6, in each instance, strike "a Statewide" and substitute "an Expanded"; and in lines 5 and 6, in each instance, strike "Telephone".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in line 9, strike "a Statewide" and substitute "<u>an Expanded</u>"; and in line 10, strike "Telephone".

On page 2 in line 29, and on page 3 in lines 3 and 7, in each instance, strike "a statewide" and substitute "an expanded".

On page 2 in line 30, and on page 3 in lines 2, 4, and 6, in each instance, strike "telephone".

On page 3, strike beginning with "a" in line 1 down through "statewide" in line 2 and substitute "<u>an expanded</u>"; and strike beginning with "a" in line 5 down through "statewide" in line 6 and substitute "<u>an expanded</u>".